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Results - Winter C Champs 2026
 
Event 1  Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.31CSC-WT

1) Buck, Estella J 16 2) Bobo, Emily R 13

3) Stockstill, Elizabeth G 14 4) Johnson, Tessa J 13

29.81 30.30 31.14 29.06

A2 2:07.47SWAS-WT

1) Denning, Alleing G 16 2) Jarnagin, Sierra S 11

3) Wang, Annabel G 11 4) Shakespeare, Adelyn 13

31.40 32.96 33.48 29.63

A3 2:07.55LSC-WT

1) Son, Amber 15 2) Li, Chloe X 12

3) Cordova, Aria V 12 4) Son, Emily 14

28.78 31.47 39.34 27.96

A4 2:11.70AST-WT

1) Meza Martinez, Danna V 12 2) Bagwell, Avree D 13

3) Lucero, Charlie A 11 4) Coleman, Charlee E 13

36.39 29.41 37.13 28.77

B5 2:19.82LSC-WT

1) Grannan, Emily L 11 2) Hansen, Kathryn Z 12

3) Natividad, Stella R 11 4) Andersen, Aulia K 11

42.59 29.67 1:07.56

B6 2:26.79AST-WT

1) Hughes, Harper R 13 2) Dow, Grace K 11

3) Lucero, Peyton N 13 4) Martinez, Waylon G 11

38.63 36.50 39.98 31.68

B7 2:34.97CSC-WT

1) Loper, Abigail H 13 2) Rasco, Sailor L 12

3) Anderson, Genevieve 12 4) Dybevik, Emma 11

29.84 39.12 43.10 42.91

C--- DQAST-WT

1) Ramos, Isabella D 13 2) Curtis, Corinne D 12

3) Frederiksen, Bella E 12 4) Williams, Adeli G 11

43.08 38.10 40.38 34.32

C--- DQCSC-WT

1) Loper, Lily A 11 2) Jones, Mirah 11

1:06.06 44.13 56.81 44.42

 
Event 2  Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.59LSC-WT

1) Hansen, Jacob T 14 2) Ioppolo, Samuel L 14

3) Mort, Jack T 12 4) Anderson, William P 12

26.41 29.52 27.16 30.50

A2 1:55.06SWAS-WT

1) Zhang, Samy Y 14 2) Sepeda, Ian G 15

3) Oaks, Rylan A 14 4) Watson, Jackson B 16

28.00 32.42 29.86 24.78

B3 2:16.24LSC-WT

1) Johnson, Madden W 12 2) Cozzolino, Zachary J 11

3) Roe, John P 12 4) Cozzolino, Frederick F 13

34.73 35.40 36.44 29.67

A4 2:27.10AST-WT

1) Procter, Gus M 11 2) de Riese, Karsten J 13

3) Shanks, Noah D 11 4) Villarreal, Will A 13

51.11 27.22 39.87 28.90

A--- DQCSC-WT

1) de Maio, Tucker J 11 2) Loomis, Riley 11

3) Kilgallin, Connor 13 4) Spriggs, Keenan 14

29.30 38.61 33.39 26.58

 
Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:15.09CSC-WT

1) Gutierrez, Elizabeth 9 2) de Maio, Parker 9

3) Dybevik, Briella 7 4) Anderson, Joy 10

38.36 36.73

A2 1:16.98LSC-WT

1) Hester, Brooklyn A 8 2) Magill, Aspyn E 9

3) Schwartz, Keats 10 4) Hillman, Charlee R 10

40.72 36.26

A3 1:20.41AST-WT

1) Shanks, Leah D 9 2) Finsterwald, Britt N 9

3) Lomas, Finley F 10 4) Boomer, Quay R 8

44.66 35.75

 
Event 4  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:09.85LSC-WT

1) O'Pry, Dean P 9 2) Timberlake, Hayes M 10

3) Johnson, Elliot A 10 4) Anderson, Winston M 9

36.49 33.36

A2 1:19.98AST-WT

1) Hawthorne, Obsidian S 10 2) Hairston, Charlie H 10

3) Moore, Jack R 9 4) Collier, Cooper T 10

42.05 37.93

B--- DQLSC-WT

1) Troutman, Clay H 9 2) Smith, Richard C 10

3) Smith, Samuel D 8 4) Bridges, Oliver B 10

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT  81 1:40.68Shakespeare, Lachlan

47.71 52.97

AST-WT  82 1:44.50Boomer, Quay R

50.82 53.68

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 101 1:37.49Schwartz, Keats

48.18 49.31

AST-WT 102 1:43.85Ferrel, Kaylee

49.57 54.28

AST-WT 103 1:46.10Lomas, Finley F

48.88 57.22

CSC-WT  94 2:12.10Loper, Olivia H

1:01.43 1:10.67

CSC-WT 105 2:19.37Anderson, Joy

1:06.84 1:12.53

AST-WT  9--- DQFinsterwald, Britt N

47.36 52.48

AST-WT  9--- DQShanks, Leah D

56.83 57.43
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Event 5  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 111 1:21.88Wang, Annabel G

39.67 42.21

LSC-WT 122 1:22.35Li, Chloe X

40.15 42.20

CAN-WT 123 1:23.10Espinoza, Lilli H

39.97 43.13

AST-WT 124 1:26.33Meza Martinez, Danna V

39.63 46.70

CSC-WT 115 1:35.41Dybevik, Emma

46.93 48.48

AST-WT 126 1:39.03Frederiksen, Bella E

46.89 52.14

CSC-WT 11*7 1:52.80Loper, Lily A

51.13 1:01.67

AST-WT 11*7 1:52.80Williams, Adeli G

54.98 57.82

CSC-WT 129 1:54.70Anderson, Genevieve

53.61 1:01.09

CSC-WT 1110 1:55.87Jones, Mirah

53.66 1:02.21

AST-WT 11--- DQMartinez, Waylon G

45.49 45.86

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 141 1:15.95Deaver, Adelaide G

37.38 38.57

SWAS-WT 132 1:17.34Shakespeare, Adelyn

37.98 39.36

CSC-WT 133 1:18.41Loper, Abigail H

SWAS-WT 134 1:21.54Bloomer, Payton R

39.84 41.70

AST-WT 135 1:31.38Lucero, Peyton N

43.31 48.07

AST-WT 136 1:49.17Ramos, Isabella D

49.98 59.19

 
Event 5  Girls 15-16 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 161 1:17.57Buck, Estella J

38.52 39.05

LSC-WT 152 1:20.54Son, Amber

39.79 40.75

CAN-WT 153 1:21.33Cowart, Jacey R

38.92 42.41

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT  91 1:26.45Anderson, Winston M

41.83 44.62

CSC-WT 102 1:39.27Fogler, Cameron

LSC-WT 103 1:42.68Timberlake, Hayes M

50.27 52.41

AST-WT 104 1:44.47Hairston, Charlie H

51.09 53.38

LSC-WT  95 1:47.58O'Pry, Dean P

50.23 57.35

CSC-WT 106 1:56.68Barnes, Thaddeus

52.56 1:04.12

AST-WT 10--- DQHawthorne, Obsidian S

54.27 57.15

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 1:14.74Mort, Jack T

36.41 38.33

CSC-WT 112 1:21.36Loomis, Riley

38.67 42.69

LSC-WT 123 1:33.47Johnson, Madden W

45.78 47.69

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 141 1:09.35Spriggs, Keenan

34.31 35.04

LSC-WT 132 1:10.23Magill, Myles Z

34.64 35.59

LSC-WT 143 1:13.24Ioppolo, Samuel L

35.69 37.55

SWAS-WT 144 1:13.82Zhang, Samy Y

34.36 39.46

CAN-WT 145 1:17.05Tudyk, Renan H

37.21 39.84

SWAS-WT 146 1:19.12Oaks, Rylan A

39.19 39.93

LSC-WT 137 1:23.28Cozzolino, Frederick F

40.48 42.80

CSC-WT 138 1:33.29Kilgallin, Connor

44.75 48.54

LSC-WT 14--- DQLucero, Abram N

39.78 41.78

 
Event 6  Boys 15-16 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 161 1:06.89Watson, Jackson B

32.04 34.85

LSC-WT 152 1:13.07Skeen, Ben D

35.65 37.42

SWAS-WT 153 1:47.63Sepeda, Ian G

52.18 55.45

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT  81 21.44Wang, Evelyn H

CSC-WT  72 22.69Dybevik, Briella

LSC-WT  83 26.12Hester, Brooklyn A

LSC-WT  64 29.09Li, Jojo J

CSC-WT  75 34.93Bekkozhin, Ezrah

LSC-WT  86 37.16Tombs, River S

LSC-WT  7--- DQCrow, Addison J

 
Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAN-WT  81 26.19Weaver, Lucas

AST-WT  72 26.43de Riese, Axel R
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(Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT  83 26.85Smith, Samuel D

AST-WT  84 26.92Ahmed, Nadim M

LSC-WT  75 29.18Hill, Corvyn L

CSC-WT  66 31.67Gutierrez, Gilbert M

LSC-WT  77 34.31Kinney, Emmett L

CAN-WT  68 41.27Link, Marshall

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT  71 50.21Dybevik, Briella

AST-WT  82 50.38Boomer, Quay R

SWAS-WT  83 52.96Kern, Ellie R

CSC-WT  74 1:23.38Bekkozhin, Ezrah

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT  91 45.99Finsterwald, Britt N

LSC-WT  92 50.71Magill, Aspyn E

SWAS-WT 103 51.09Kizziah, Adelaide K

LSC-WT 104 51.87Hillman, Charlee R

AST-WT  95 53.05Shanks, Leah D

SWAS-WT 106 54.72Reid, Adalynn C

CSC-WT  97 58.89Loper, Olivia H

CSC-WT 108 1:07.43Crawford, Lilly

CSC-WT 109 1:11.75Anderson, Joy

AST-WT 10--- DQLomas, Finley F

SWAS-WT  9--- DQBerry, Bennett O

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 121 39.17Meza Martinez, Danna V

LSC-WT 112 40.27Andersen, Aulia K

LSC-WT 123 40.67Hansen, Kathryn Z

LSC-WT 114 40.83Natividad, Stella R

AST-WT 115 40.89Martinez, Waylon G

LSC-WT 116 41.27Grannan, Emily L

LSC-WT 127 41.34Cordova, Aria V

CAN-WT 128 44.16Boughton, Chloe A

CSC-WT 129 44.77Rasco, Sailor L

SWAS-WT 1110 45.42Hamilton, Katherine M

CSC-WT 1111 45.43Dybevik, Emma

AST-WT 1212 47.65Frederiksen, Bella E

LSC-WT 1213 49.66Smith, Klara

SWAS-WT 1114 50.28Richardson, Emmaleigh K

CSC-WT 1115 50.41Loper, Lily A

CSC-WT 1116 54.99Jones, Mirah

CSC-WT 1217 56.61Anderson, Genevieve

AST-WT 11--- DQWilliams, Adeli G

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 131 36.27Loper, Abigail H

CSC-WT 132 36.41Bobo, Emily R

AST-WT 133 37.14Bagwell, Avree D

SWAS-WT 134 38.15Bowles, Elaina I

CSC-WT 145 38.40Stockstill, Elizabeth G

LSC-WT 146 39.76Son, Emily

LSC-WT 137 45.73Vick, Eleanor H

AST-WT 138 50.70Ramos, Isabella D

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT  71 51.44Ballard, Daniel J

CSC-WT  62 1:13.53Gutierrez, Gilbert M

AST-WT  8--- DQAhmed, Nadim M

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 101 45.94Fogler, Cameron

LSC-WT 102 48.31Johnson, Elliot A

AST-WT  93 49.56Moore, Jack R

AST-WT 104 52.24Hairston, Charlie H

CSC-WT 105 56.38Barnes, Thaddeus

LSC-WT  96 59.69Troutman, Clay H

LSC-WT 107 1:01.44Bridges, Oliver B

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 111 40.12Cozzolino, Zachary J

LSC-WT 122 41.94Roe, John P

SWAS-WT 123 43.36Buxkemper, Sean M

AST-WT 114 43.79Shanks, Noah D

SWAS-WT 115 47.26Stewart, Noah A

AST-WT 116 1:01.13Procter, Gus M

SWAS-WT 127 1:02.70Ellis, Brody

CAN-WT 11--- DQGarcia, Zion E

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 131 34.00Magill, Myles Z

AST-WT 132 34.50Villarreal, Will A

LSC-WT 143 34.56Hansen, Jacob T

LSC-WT 134 35.21Schwartz, Nicholas N

CAN-WT 145 35.82Tudyk, Renan H

CSC-WT 136 42.56Kilgallin, Connor

AST-WT 137 47.15Jones, Bray G

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 141 2:46.12Deaver, Adelaide G

35.99 41.06 50.29 38.78

SWAS-WT 132 2:47.63Shakespeare, Adelyn

37.01 42.17 50.27 38.18

CSC-WT 143 3:03.24Stockstill, Elizabeth G

41.61 46.12 54.25 41.26

 
Event 11  Girls 15-16 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAN-WT 151 2:51.29Cowart, Jacey R

36.96 44.21 51.82 38.30

SWAS-WT 16--- DQDenning, Alleing G

38.94 49.56 50.33 39.97

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 2:37.07Mort, Jack T

34.37 40.21 47.37 35.12
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(Event 12  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 122 2:47.91Anderson, William P

35.07 41.35 54.06 37.43

CSC-WT 113 2:58.96Loomis, Riley

38.45 44.93 52.64 42.94

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 141 2:27.76Ricks, Korbyn A

32.78 36.91 43.34 34.73

CSC-WT 142 2:33.58Spriggs, Keenan

32.42 39.51 48.65 33.00

AST-WT 133 2:36.68de Riese, Karsten J

33.66 41.70 46.96 34.36

LSC-WT 144 2:38.74Ioppolo, Samuel L

35.34 40.30 47.35 35.75

LSC-WT 145 2:40.51Goodale, Colton G

33.59 41.54 50.49 34.89

LSC-WT 146 2:42.18Lucero, Abram N

36.78 41.63 45.36 38.41

SWAS-WT 147 2:45.85Zhang, Samy Y

35.39 42.10 46.33 42.03

CAN-WT 148 2:56.31Tudyk, Renan H

36.42 44.49 57.27 38.13

SWAS-WT 149 2:58.71Oaks, Rylan A

41.63 44.21 51.76 41.11

CSC-WT 1310 3:44.33Kilgallin, Connor

50.98 53.06 1:08.69 51.60

 
Event 12  Boys 17-18 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 171 2:29.14Sigala, Matthew

32.30 38.70 46.15 31.99

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 101 1:43.84Ferrel, Kaylee

48.38 55.46

LSC-WT  92 1:50.47Magill, Aspyn E

55.59 54.88

SWAS-WT 103 1:56.41Kizziah, Adelaide K

55.92 1:00.49

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 1:23.27Hansen, Kathryn Z

39.76 43.51

LSC-WT 112 1:26.67Andersen, Aulia K

41.62 45.05

LSC-WT 123 1:27.62Cordova, Aria V

39.34 48.28

AST-WT 114 1:32.43Dow, Grace K

43.83 48.60

AST-WT 125 1:38.92Frederiksen, Bella E

45.80 53.12

AST-WT 116 1:40.81Lucero, Charlie A

51.21 49.60

CSC-WT 127 1:41.24Rasco, Sailor L

48.19 53.05

CSC-WT 118 1:45.33Dybevik, Emma

52.51 52.82

LSC-WT 129 1:46.65Smith, Klara

57.10 49.55

AST-WT 11--- DQMartinez, Waylon G

45.16 47.49

AST-WT 12--- DQCurtis, Corinne D

48.26 56.94

CAN-WT 12--- DQEspinoza, Lilli H

38.35 46.17

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 101 1:38.54Collier, Cooper T

43.84 54.70

LSC-WT 102 1:49.14Timberlake, Hayes M

51.61 57.53

AST-WT  93 1:50.27Moore, Jack R

50.46 59.81

LSC-WT  9--- DQTroutman, Clay H

1:03.42 1:12.64

LSC-WT  9--- DQO'Pry, Dean P

53.54 1:18.65

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 111 1:31.58Cozzolino, Zachary J

40.83 50.75

LSC-WT 122 1:32.74Johnson, Madden W

42.65 50.09

LSC-WT 123 1:38.02Roe, John P

48.69 49.33

AST-WT 11--- DQShanks, Noah D

49.50 53.73

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT  81 18.50Wang, Evelyn H

CSC-WT  72 20.65Dybevik, Briella

LSC-WT  83 25.82Hester, Brooklyn A

LSC-WT  64 29.29Li, Jojo J

CSC-WT  75 29.31Bekkozhin, Ezrah

LSC-WT  86 34.89Tombs, River S

LSC-WT  77 46.85Crow, Addison J

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAN-WT  81 23.11Weaver, Lucas

AST-WT  82 24.65Ahmed, Nadim M

LSC-WT  73 24.75Hill, Corvyn L

LSC-WT  84 24.86Smith, Samuel D

CSC-WT  65 26.69Gutierrez, Gilbert M

LSC-WT  76 30.76Kinney, Emmett L

CAN-WT  67 33.82Link, Marshall
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Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT  81 1:45.29Boomer, Quay R

50.71 54.58

CSC-WT  7--- DQDybevik, Briella

51.61 59.76

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 101 1:15.21Li, Anzhuo Z

35.87 39.34

LSC-WT 102 1:27.88Schwartz, Keats

41.39 46.49

AST-WT  93 1:32.68Finsterwald, Britt N

42.31 50.37

AST-WT 104 1:33.19Ferrel, Kaylee

40.99 52.20

LSC-WT  95 1:38.03Magill, Aspyn E

48.75 49.28

SWAS-WT  96 1:39.10Berry, Bennett O

45.03 54.07

AST-WT  97 1:46.96Shanks, Leah D

50.94 56.02

CSC-WT 108 1:58.68Anderson, Joy

58.27 1:00.41

SWAS-WT 109 2:01.27Reid, Adalynn C

53.59 1:07.68

CSC-WT  910 2:08.84Loper, Olivia H

1:00.89 1:07.95

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 111 1:12.43Andersen, Aulia K

35.18 37.25

LSC-WT 112 1:18.51Natividad, Stella R

35.95 42.56

LSC-WT 113 1:19.67Grannan, Emily L

37.05 42.62

AST-WT 124 1:19.85Meza Martinez, Danna V

36.73 43.12

AST-WT 125 1:26.51Frederiksen, Bella E

39.36 47.15

AST-WT 116 1:26.60Lucero, Charlie A

41.03 45.57

SWAS-WT 117 1:26.92Hamilton, Katherine M

37.92 49.00

AST-WT 118 1:28.47Dow, Grace K

40.80 47.67

AST-WT 129 1:28.97Curtis, Corinne D

41.38 47.59

AST-WT 1110 1:37.57Williams, Adeli G

44.57 53.00

SWAS-WT 1111 1:45.07Richardson, Emmaleigh K

48.08 56.99

CSC-WT 1212 1:45.90Anderson, Genevieve

50.52 55.38

CSC-WT 1113 1:50.90Loper, Lily A

52.06 58.84

CSC-WT 1114 2:02.21Jones, Mirah

53.45 1:08.76

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 131 1:09.59Bobo, Emily R

33.42 36.17

LSC-WT 142 1:10.24Deaver, Adelaide G

33.46 36.78

CSC-WT 133 1:10.39Loper, Abigail H

33.57 36.82

CSC-WT 144 1:13.03Stockstill, Elizabeth G

34.17 38.86

SWAS-WT 135 1:13.83Bloomer, Payton R

35.17 38.66

AST-WT 136 1:14.21Bagwell, Avree D

34.42 39.79

AST-WT 137 1:25.19Hughes, Harper R

39.34 45.85

AST-WT 138 1:26.77Lucero, Peyton N

39.37 47.40

AST-WT 139 1:38.23Ramos, Isabella D

43.61 54.62

 
Event 17  Girls 15-16 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 1:03.28Son, Amber

30.30 32.98

CSC-WT 162 1:04.10Buck, Estella J

31.09 33.01

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT  71 1:37.35Ballard, Daniel J

44.17 53.18

AST-WT  72 1:50.53de Riese, Axel R

50.75 59.78

CSC-WT  63 2:14.98Gutierrez, Gilbert M

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 101 1:28.00Timberlake, Hayes M

40.27 47.73

LSC-WT 102 1:28.76Johnson, Elliot A

41.98 46.78

CSC-WT 103 1:29.32Fogler, Cameron

42.17 47.15

AST-WT 104 1:30.12Hairston, Charlie H

42.59 47.53

AST-WT 105 1:37.71Hawthorne, Obsidian S

46.20 51.51

AST-WT  96 1:45.02Moore, Jack R

47.17 57.85

LSC-WT  97 1:47.19O'Pry, Dean P

48.40 58.79

LSC-WT  98 1:50.78Troutman, Clay H

51.88 58.90

LSC-WT 109 1:53.87Smith, Richard C
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(Event 18  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 1010 2:00.20Barnes, Thaddeus

53.86 1:06.34

LSC-WT 1011 2:24.05Bridges, Oliver B

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 1:00.52Mort, Jack T

28.75 31.77

CSC-WT 112 1:07.96Loomis, Riley

31.33 36.63

SWAS-WT 123 1:29.91Buxkemper, Sean M

43.28 46.63

AST-WT 114 1:34.85Shanks, Noah D

44.62 50.23

SWAS-WT 115 1:39.48Stewart, Noah A

44.97 54.51

CAN-WT 116 1:48.40Garcia, Zion E

SWAS-WT 127 1:51.79Ellis, Brody

52.64 59.15

AST-WT 118 2:04.63Procter, Gus M

 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 131 1:02.92de Riese, Karsten J

31.21 31.71

AST-WT 132 1:04.71Villarreal, Will A

31.85 32.86

SWAS-WT 143 1:04.73Zhang, Samy Y

29.56 35.17

LSC-WT 144 1:05.83Ioppolo, Samuel L

30.90 34.93

LSC-WT 135 1:07.25Cozzolino, Frederick F

32.02 35.23

SWAS-WT 146 1:12.74Oaks, Rylan A

36.16 36.58

CSC-WT 137 1:23.19Kilgallin, Connor

37.45 45.74

AST-WT 138 1:23.60Jones, Bray G

37.84 45.76

 
Event 18  Boys 15-16 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 1:01.21Skeen, Ben D

29.34 31.87

SWAS-WT 152 1:24.95Sepeda, Ian G

39.49 45.46

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT  8--- DQKern, Ellie R

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAN-WT  8--- DQWeaver, Lucas

AST-WT  7--- DQde Riese, Axel R

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT  81 55.71Wang, Evelyn H

SWAS-WT  82 1:00.29Shakespeare, Lachlan

 
Event 21  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 101 51.49Ferrel, Kaylee

LSC-WT 102 53.76Schwartz, Keats

AST-WT 103 58.24Lomas, Finley F

SWAS-WT 104 59.01Kizziah, Adelaide K

AST-WT  95 1:09.97Finsterwald, Britt N

CSC-WT  96 1:13.57Loper, Olivia H

SWAS-WT 10--- DQReid, Adalynn C

AST-WT  9--- DQShanks, Leah D

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 40.80Hansen, Kathryn Z

LSC-WT 122 46.11Cordova, Aria V

SWAS-WT 113 46.16Jarnagin, Sierra S

AST-WT 114 46.34Dow, Grace K

LSC-WT 125 47.08Smith, Klara

SWAS-WT 116 47.78Wang, Annabel G

LSC-WT 117 47.94Andersen, Aulia K

AST-WT 128 48.54Meza Martinez, Danna V

CSC-WT 129 52.20Rasco, Sailor L

CSC-WT 1110 52.88Dybevik, Emma

LSC-WT 1111 54.88Natividad, Stella R

CSC-WT 1212 1:00.08Anderson, Genevieve

CSC-WT 1113 1:04.49Loper, Lily A

CAN-WT 12--- DQBoughton, Chloe A

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 131 39.81Johnson, Tessa J

AST-WT 132 40.33Coleman, Charlee E

AST-WT 133 46.72Bagwell, Avree D

SWAS-WT 134 48.42Bowles, Elaina I

AST-WT 135 50.73Hughes, Harper R

AST-WT 136 53.42Lucero, Peyton N

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT  71 1:05.38de Riese, Axel R

 
Event 22  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 101 49.99Fogler, Cameron

LSC-WT 102 57.53Johnson, Elliot A

AST-WT 103 1:03.90Collier, Cooper T

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 111 53.83Cozzolino, Zachary J

LSC-WT 12--- DQJohnson, Madden W

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 131 36.75Magill, Myles Z
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(Event 22  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 142 38.02Hansen, Jacob T

LSC-WT 133 40.60Schwartz, Nicholas N

CAN-WT 144 47.64Tudyk, Renan H

AST-WT 13--- DQJones, Bray G

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT  91 1:57.59Magill, Aspyn E

57.00 1:00.59

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAN-WT 121 1:34.13Espinoza, Lilli H

46.34 47.79

LSC-WT 112 1:41.11Grannan, Emily L

47.83 53.28

AST-WT 113 1:43.81Lucero, Charlie A

49.10 54.71

AST-WT 114 1:46.47Martinez, Waylon G

51.19 55.28

CSC-WT 115 1:53.22Dybevik, Emma

54.53 58.69

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 131 1:26.11Johnson, Tessa J

41.33 44.78

SWAS-WT 132 1:29.05Shakespeare, Adelyn

42.97 46.08

AST-WT 133 1:29.61Coleman, Charlee E

40.81 48.80

CSC-WT 134 1:38.92Loper, Abigail H

46.67 52.25

 
Event 23  Girls 15-16 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 161 1:32.72Buck, Estella J

45.30 47.42

CAN-WT 152 1:35.12Cowart, Jacey R

44.97 50.15

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT  91 1:51.56Moore, Jack R

52.15 59.41

LSC-WT 102 2:07.14Timberlake, Hayes M

58.50 1:08.64

AST-WT 103 2:19.38Collier, Cooper T

1:03.29 1:16.09

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 1:19.81Mort, Jack T

38.44 41.37

LSC-WT 122 1:39.87Roe, John P

44.75 55.12

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 141 1:13.44Ricks, Korbyn A

35.12 38.32

SWAS-WT 142 1:21.85Zhang, Samy Y

37.84 44.01

AST-WT 133 1:22.30de Riese, Karsten J

40.87 41.43

LSC-WT 144 1:23.30Lucero, Abram N

41.10 42.20

LSC-WT 145 1:28.76Goodale, Colton G

43.27 45.49

SWAS-WT 146 1:36.26Oaks, Rylan A

46.18 50.08

CSC-WT 137 1:53.00Kilgallin, Connor

51.67 1:01.33

 
Event 24  Boys 15-16 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 161 1:16.34Watson, Jackson B

35.50 40.84

 
Event 25  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 101 2:49.90Li, Anzhuo Z

38.48 43.53 45.30 42.59

AST-WT 102 3:26.83Lomas, Finley F

44.84 53.73 56.23 52.03

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 2:44.71Hansen, Kathryn Z

35.90 42.48 45.04 41.29

AST-WT 112 2:59.23Martinez, Waylon G

40.92 44.21 47.98 46.12

AST-WT 113 3:11.32Lucero, Charlie A

45.89 50.29 50.82 44.32

AST-WT 124 3:11.63Curtis, Corinne D

1:37.50

AST-WT 115 3:19.55Dow, Grace K

44.04 53.04 52.33 50.14

AST-WT 116 3:43.82Williams, Adeli G

46.75 59.35

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 131 2:21.78Johnson, Tessa J

33.57 36.89 36.38 34.94

LSC-WT 142 2:28.14Deaver, Adelaide G

34.37 37.77 38.49 37.51

CSC-WT 143 2:29.25Stockstill, Elizabeth G

33.67 38.00 38.55 39.03

CSC-WT 134 2:37.20Bobo, Emily R

34.91 40.29 42.10 39.90

AST-WT 135 3:09.39Lucero, Peyton N

42.46 48.96 49.02 48.95

AST-WT 136 3:13.36Hughes, Harper R

41.64 50.37 51.30 50.05
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(Event 25  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 137 3:43.56Ramos, Isabella D

48.66 55.88 1:59.02

 
Event 25  Girls 15-16 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 2:22.78Son, Amber

32.57 36.78 37.20 36.23

SWAS-WT 162 2:27.23Denning, Alleing G

33.04 37.27 39.19 37.73

CSC-WT 163 2:28.00Buck, Estella J

34.30 38.71 38.87 36.12

 
Event 26  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 101 3:31.76Hawthorne, Obsidian S

48.91 54.58 54.70 53.57

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 111 2:42.76Loomis, Riley

36.84 41.76 41.18 42.98

LSC-WT 112 2:53.93Cozzolino, Zachary J

38.13 44.95 44.66 46.19

AST-WT 113 3:15.17Shanks, Noah D

43.39 51.12 52.82 47.84

AST-WT 11--- DQProcter, Gus M

1:08.40

 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 141 2:13.76Hansen, Jacob T

27.75 33.86 36.20 35.95

CSC-WT 142 2:18.60Spriggs, Keenan

31.60 36.62 38.03 32.35

AST-WT 133 2:19.45de Riese, Karsten J

32.99 35.99 36.42 34.05

AST-WT 134 2:24.02Villarreal, Will A

32.39 37.02 39.56 35.05

LSC-WT 135 2:32.49Cozzolino, Frederick F

34.68 38.93 40.37 38.51

LSC-WT 146 2:34.81Ioppolo, Samuel L

33.22 40.92 41.79 38.88

AST-WT 137 3:15.31Jones, Bray G

39.39 54.75

 
Event 27  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT  81 25.82Boomer, Quay R

SWAS-WT  82 28.57Shakespeare, Lachlan

 
Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT  81 48.13Wang, Evelyn H

 
Event 29  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 101 45.94Schwartz, Keats

LSC-WT  92 57.22Magill, Aspyn E

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 36.51Cordova, Aria V

CAN-WT 122 37.84Espinoza, Lilli H

SWAS-WT 113 38.92Jarnagin, Sierra S

LSC-WT 114 41.55Andersen, Aulia K

LSC-WT 115 45.15Natividad, Stella R

CSC-WT 126 47.88Rasco, Sailor L

LSC-WT 117 50.27Grannan, Emily L

AST-WT 128 50.48Curtis, Corinne D

LSC-WT 129 58.66Smith, Klara

SWAS-WT 11--- DQHamilton, Katherine M

 
Event 29  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 131 34.89Bobo, Emily R

LSC-WT 142 35.07Natividad, Sidney H

SWAS-WT 133 35.82Shakespeare, Adelyn

LSC-WT 144 37.05Son, Emily

SWAS-WT 135 39.04Bowles, Elaina I

SWAS-WT 136 41.83Bloomer, Payton R

AST-WT 137 42.96Bagwell, Avree D

 
Event 30  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 101 48.16Collier, Cooper T

LSC-WT 102 55.43Timberlake, Hayes M

LSC-WT 103 1:00.57Johnson, Elliot A

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 42.76Johnson, Madden W

LSC-WT 12--- DQRoe, John P

SWAS-WT 12--- DQBuxkemper, Sean M

CAN-WT 11--- DQGarcia, Zion E

 
Event 30  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 141 29.53Spriggs, Keenan

LSC-WT 142 30.44Ricks, Korbyn A

AST-WT 133 32.85de Riese, Karsten J

LSC-WT 144 35.21Lucero, Abram N

CAN-WT 145 36.88Tudyk, Renan H

LSC-WT 136 38.24Schwartz, Nicholas N

 
Event 31  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 101 1:40.31Li, Anzhuo Z

47.80 52.51

CSC-WT  92 1:51.87de Maio, Parker

45.91 1:05.96

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 1:17.09Li, Chloe X

35.98 41.11

SWAS-WT 112 1:23.78Wang, Annabel G

38.15 45.63
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(Event 31  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAN-WT 123 1:30.50Espinoza, Lilli H

42.97 47.53

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 131 1:17.23Johnson, Tessa J

36.43 40.80

LSC-WT 142 1:19.32Deaver, Adelaide G

37.82 41.50

 
Event 31  Girls 15-16 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAN-WT 151 1:23.61Cowart, Jacey R

37.30 46.31

SWAS-WT 162 1:29.81Denning, Alleing G

41.19 48.62

 
Event 32  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT  91 1:53.55Anderson, Winston M

49.41 1:04.14

AST-WT 102 2:06.84Collier, Cooper T

51.62 1:15.22

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 1:15.41Anderson, William P

34.28 41.13

LSC-WT 122 1:15.90Mort, Jack T

34.03 41.87

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 141 1:12.23Hansen, Jacob T

32.92 39.31

LSC-WT 142 1:18.52Goodale, Colton G

35.70 42.82

LSC-WT 143 1:24.73Ioppolo, Samuel L

37.25 47.48

 
Event 32  Boys 15-16 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 161 1:03.89Watson, Jackson B

29.48 34.41

 
Event 32  Boys 17-18 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 171 1:04.41Sigala, Matthew

30.07 34.34

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT  81 44.89Kern, Ellie R

SWAS-WT  82 45.15Shakespeare, Lachlan

AST-WT  83 47.06Boomer, Quay R

CSC-WT  74 51.54Dybevik, Briella

LSC-WT  85 53.59Hester, Brooklyn A

CSC-WT  76 1:07.58Bekkozhin, Ezrah

 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 101 37.08Schwartz, Keats

AST-WT 102 39.90Lomas, Finley F

AST-WT  93 41.19Finsterwald, Britt N

LSC-WT 104 42.12Hillman, Charlee R

AST-WT 105 44.95Ferrel, Kaylee

SWAS-WT  96 47.55Berry, Bennett O

AST-WT  97 49.13Shanks, Leah D

CSC-WT 108 51.17Anderson, Joy

SWAS-WT 109 52.95Reid, Adalynn C

CSC-WT  910 57.45Loper, Olivia H

CSC-WT 1011 59.09Crawford, Lilly

 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 33.25Cordova, Aria V

LSC-WT 112 34.99Natividad, Stella R

LSC-WT 113 35.12Grannan, Emily L

AST-WT 124 36.74Frederiksen, Bella E

AST-WT 125 37.26Curtis, Corinne D

LSC-WT 126 38.51Smith, Klara

CAN-WT 127 38.60Boughton, Chloe A

SWAS-WT 118 40.15Hamilton, Katherine M

CSC-WT 129 40.32Rasco, Sailor L

AST-WT 1110 40.36Dow, Grace K

AST-WT 1111 41.03Lucero, Charlie A

AST-WT 1112 45.09Williams, Adeli G

CSC-WT 1213 45.38Anderson, Genevieve

SWAS-WT 1114 47.65Richardson, Emmaleigh K

CSC-WT 1115 48.56Loper, Lily A

CSC-WT 1116 49.86Jones, Mirah

 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 131 30.89Loper, Abigail H

CSC-WT 132 31.81Bobo, Emily R

AST-WT 133 32.25Bagwell, Avree D

SWAS-WT 134 33.65Bowles, Elaina I

SWAS-WT 135 34.65Bloomer, Payton R

AST-WT 136 38.03Lucero, Peyton N

AST-WT 137 39.10Hughes, Harper R

AST-WT 138 43.62Ramos, Isabella D

LSC-WT 139 45.74Vick, Eleanor H

 
Event 33  Girls 15-16 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 161 30.08Buck, Estella J

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT  71 45.80Ballard, Daniel J

AST-WT  72 50.88de Riese, Axel R

LSC-WT  83 57.92Smith, Samuel D

AST-WT  84 58.63Ahmed, Nadim M

CAN-WT  85 1:03.96Weaver, Lucas

CSC-WT  66 1:10.05Gutierrez, Gilbert M
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Event 34  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 101 39.00Fogler, Cameron

LSC-WT 102 40.75Johnson, Elliot A

AST-WT 103 43.31Hairston, Charlie H

AST-WT 104 46.65Hawthorne, Obsidian S

AST-WT  95 48.30Moore, Jack R

LSC-WT  96 48.33Troutman, Clay H

LSC-WT 107 50.96Smith, Richard C

CSC-WT 108 51.62Barnes, Thaddeus

LSC-WT 109 59.91Bridges, Oliver B

 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 36.28Roe, John P

LSC-WT 112 37.47Cozzolino, Zachary J

SWAS-WT 123 42.77Buxkemper, Sean M

AST-WT 114 43.07Shanks, Noah D

SWAS-WT 115 44.03Stewart, Noah A

SWAS-WT 126 50.77Ellis, Brody

CAN-WT 117 51.29Garcia, Zion E

AST-WT 118 52.10Procter, Gus M

 
Event 34  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 141 27.04Spriggs, Keenan

SWAS-WT 142 28.48Zhang, Samy Y

AST-WT 133 29.06Villarreal, Will A

LSC-WT 144 30.49Lucero, Abram N

LSC-WT 135 30.74Cozzolino, Frederick F

LSC-WT 136 31.08Schwartz, Nicholas N

SWAS-WT 147 32.65Oaks, Rylan A

AST-WT 138 39.23Jones, Bray G

 
Event 34  Boys 15-16 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 28.31Skeen, Ben D

SWAS-WT 152 34.37Sepeda, Ian G

 
Event 35  Girls 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT  91 7:58.29Gutierrez, Elizabeth

41.79 47.74 49.99 50.31

50.61 48.70 50.41 50.14

47.05 41.55

CSC-WT  92 8:03.86de Maio, Parker

42.54 47.48 49.34 50.65

50.44 50.81 51.81 48.54

49.54 42.71

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 6:35.29Li, Chloe X

34.40 39.15 40.42 39.62

40.17 39.55 41.44 40.75

42.00 37.79

SWAS-WT 112 6:45.62Wang, Annabel G

35.10 40.49 41.66 41.92

42.69 41.36 41.51 41.96

40.90 38.03

LSC-WT 123 7:28.43Hansen, Kathryn Z

37.93 43.10 43.33 48.14

45.19 49.51 47.09 47.33

45.42 41.39

AST-WT 124 8:07.94Meza Martinez, Danna V

39.32 45.27 47.98 48.20

49.39 51.53 51.23 52.68

52.39 49.95

 
Event 35  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 131 6:29.68Johnson, Tessa J

36.02 39.68 40.56 40.34

40.39 40.01 39.47 39.53

37.43 36.25

CSC-WT 142 6:50.08Stockstill, Elizabeth G

37.34 40.69 41.97 41.71

42.76 41.93 43.14 41.46

41.44 37.64

LSC-WT 143 7:34.14Son, Emily

37.83 46.56

46.14 49.01

47.08 45.31

 
Event 35  Girls 15-16 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 6:45.81Son, Amber

34.63 39.09 40.94 40.76

41.70 41.51 42.88 42.64

42.44 39.22

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 111 7:24.26Loomis, Riley

37.34 45.09 45.16 45.13

46.74 46.07 47.46 47.35

45.66 38.26

AST-WT 112 10:48.87Procter, Gus M

55.02 1:07.40 1:06.85

1:05.04 1:06.10 1:04.07

1:06.63 1:03.10

 
Event 36  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 141 5:59.89Grozdanov Jansen, Karl M

36.88 36.65

36.75 36.16 37.31 1:50.21

AST-WT 132 6:25.69Villarreal, Will A

32.76 38.17 39.53 40.70

40.54 39.48 40.73 40.56

39.33 33.89

LSC-WT 143 7:06.76Goodale, Colton G

36.89 43.18 44.24 44.23

44.05 43.07

43.72 38.69
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(Event 36  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 134 7:09.16Schwartz, Nicholas N

35.99 41.40 44.16 43.71

43.54 44.38 44.73 45.50

43.92 41.83

 
Event 36  Boys 15-16 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 6:00.35Skeen, Ben D

32.21 35.16 36.35 37.08

37.48 36.85 37.28 37.10

36.83 34.01

 
Event 36  Boys 17-18 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 171 6:06.01Baxter, Camden T

31.11 35.07 36.03 37.14

37.99 37.93 38.20 38.94

37.96 35.64

LSC-WT 172 6:09.81Sigala, Matthew

31.64 35.18 36.90 37.68

37.94 38.31 38.57 39.11

39.54 34.94


